MicroSentry™ SCB Series
Carbon Block Filter Cartridges
Extruded activated carbon block filter•
High adsorptive capacity – effectively reduces chlorine and•
organic chemicals that contribute to undesirable tastes and odors
5 micron filtration - high retention efficiency•
Minimal release of carbon fines•
No channeling, no fluidizing or bypass•

CAPACITY @ FLOW
µm RATING INITIAL     P @ FLOW
Ordering Guide (Example: SCB-20)
SCB   20
MODEL LENGTH DIAMETER
SCB 5 =     4 7/8"
975 = 9 3/4"
20 =   20"
30 =   30"
40 =   40"
Blank =  2.7"
BB =      4.5"
–
Notes:
1. Projected chlorine, taste and odor reduction capacity when tested is accordance with NSF/ANSI standard 40 protocol.
2. Nominal particulate rating (5µm) is for 85% of a given size as determined from single pass particle counting results.
3. Service life of SCB cartridge is greatly extended by use of a prefiltration medium.
Bulletin: SCB.12.01    © Shelco Filters 2012 Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.
204 N. Link Lane #7
Fort Collins, CO 80524
Office: 970-204-4758 Fax: 970-204-4764